10, Situated At
Village 5 W, Gram Panchayat 2 W Gurusar, Panchayat Samiti
Srikaranpur, District Sriganganagar, Rajasthan, 335023, India Area
Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area,
Carpet_Area Property Area: 2550.00, 633.20, 538.00

Rs.280810/- Rupees
Two Lakh Eighty
Thousand Eight

Hundred Ten Only

21-06-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma
Mr. Kanhaiya Lal Sharma
Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma
Mrs. Manju Sharma Mrs.
Savitri Sharma (Prospect

No IL10350933)

All that piece and parcel of Patta No 89, Book No 10, Sankalp
Sankhya 02, Village Bidoli, Ramgarh Pachwara, Dausa, Rajasthan,
India, 303511 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type:
Land_Area, Built_Up_Area, Carpet_Area Property Area: 1200.00,
840.00, 672.00

Rs.720950/- Rupees
Seven Lakh Twenty

Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty Only

24-04-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Satpal Nath
Mrs. Shimala Cattle And

Dairy (Prospect No
IL10476873)

All that piece & parcel of Patta No.22, Plot No.E/3, Area Measuring 3600
Sq.Ft., Situated at Chak 14 Barani, 27 NTR, Nohar, Hanumangarh, Rajas-
than-India- 335504 Area Adm. (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land _Area,
Built_Up_Area,Carpet_Area Property Area: 3600.00, 398.00,320.00

Rs.306070/- Rupees
Three Lakh Six

Thousand Seventy Only
14-05-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mrs. Amarjeet Kaur Mr.
Jagga Singh Amarjeet

Dairy Work (Prospect No
IL10507490)

All that piece and parcel of Plot No. 269/19, Situated At Village
Channa, Padampur, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan, India, 335041 Area
Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built
_Up_Area,Carpet_Area Property Area: 4000.00, 580.00,493.00

Rs.441002/- Rupees
Four Lakh Forty One
Thousand Two Only

18-07-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Shriram Mrs. Saroj
Shriram Dairy And Milk

(Prospect No
IL10517527)

All that piece and parcel of Patta No. 022, Book No. 012, Situated At
Gram 21 Sjm, Gram Panchayat 21 Sjm, Panchayat Samiti Anupgarh,
District Sriganganagar, Rajasthan, 335051, India Area Admeasuring (In
Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area, Built_Up_Area, Carpet_Area
Property Area: 1350.00, 442.00, 353.00

Rs.255462/- Rupees
Two Lakh Fifty Five

Thousand Four Hundred
Sixty Two Only

18-07-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Bhavar Khan Mr. Aadil
Khan Mrs. Harisha

(Prospect No
IL10546742)

All that piece and parcel of Patta No. 30, Book No. 337 Situated At
Chak 14 Barani, 22 N.T.R, Nohar, Hanumangarh, Rajasthan, India,
335504 Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area,
Carpet_Area, Built_Up_Area Property Area: 1800.00, 603.00, 861.70

Rs.564227/- Rupees
Five Lakh Sixty Four

Thousand Two Hundred
Twenty Seven Only

12-05-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Iqbal Mr. Ayyub
Mrs. Sakeela
(Prospect No
IL10556407)

All that piece and parcel of Patta No. 34, Book No. 03 Situated At
Village Gulmani, Berur, Nagar, Bharatpur, Rajasthan, India, 321024
Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area,
Carpet_Area, Built_Up_Area Property Area: 2432.00, 401.00, 472.00

Rs.465247/- Rupees
Four Lakh Sixty Five

Thousand Two Hundred
Forty Seven Only

12-05-
2025

06/11/
2025

Mr. Guraditta Singh Mr.
Balveer Singh Mrs. Jasbir

Kaur Singh Diary Farm
(Prospect No IL10625862)

All that piece and parcel of Patta No 684,Book No 14, Situtated In Vill
20 B B A, Padampur, Distt Sri Ganganagar,Rajasthan,335041,India
Area Admeasuring (In Sq. Ft.): Property Type: Land_Area,